INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
HT/ArmaFlex S
Pre-covered, flexible elastomeric
insulation material with exceptional
resistance to UV radiation, specifically
designed for outdoor applications
Exceptional UV/weathering resistance//
Built to endure: Strong and durable performance for

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
12 HT-13X012-
SWH
13 16 76122073029
43
130 m 12 HT-20X012-
SWH
13 16 76122072886
81
70 m
15 HT-13X015-
SWH
16 19 76122073029
50
112 m 15 HT-20X015-
SWH
16 19 76122072582
26
64 m
18 HT-13X018-
SWH
19 22 76122073029
67
98 m 18 HT-20X018-
SWH
19 22 76122072582
33
58 m
22 HT-13X022-
SWH
23 26 76122073029
74
84 m 22 HT-20X022-
SWH
23 26 76122072582
40
50 m
28 HT-13X028-
SWH
29 32 76122073029
81
64 m 28 HT-20X028-
SWH
29 32 76122072582
57
40 m
- - - - - - 35 HT-20X035-
SWH
36 39 76122072582
64
32 m
- - - - - - 42 HT-20X042-
SWH
43 46 76122072904
62
24 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 10 - 13 mm ±1,5 mm
19 - 25 mm ±2,5 mm
32 mm ±3,0 mm
Length tolerance ±1,5 %
Tube – precovered. White. 2m Length.
32 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter (minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter (maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
15 HT-32X015-SWH 16 19 7612207350043 36 m
18 HT-32X018-SWH 19 22 7612207350050 30 m
22 HT-32X022-SWH 23 26 7612207350067 28 m
28 HT-32X028-SWH 29 32 7612207350074 24 m
35 HT-32X035-SWH 36 39 7612207350081 22 m
42 HT-32X042-SWH 43 46 7612207350098 18 m
48 HT-32X048-SWH 49 52 7612207350104 16 m
54 HT-32X054-SWH 55 58 7612207350111 16 m
64 HT-32X064-SWH 65 68 7612207350128 12 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 10 - 13 mm ±1,5 mm
19 - 25 mm ±2,5 mm
32 mm ±3,0 mm

43 46 76122072909
12
24 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 10 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 25 mm ± 2,5 mm
32 mm ± 3,0 mm
Length tolerance ±1,5 %
Tube – coated. Black. 2m Length.
32 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter (minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter (maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
18 HT-32X018-SBK 19 22 7612207349962 30 m
22 HT-32X022-SBK 23 26 7612207349979 28 m
28 HT-32X028-SBK 29 32 7612207349986 24 m
35 HT-32X035-SBK 36 39 7612207349993 22 m
42 HT-32X042-SBK 43 46 7612207350005 18 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 10 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 25 mm ± 2,5 mm
32 mm ± 3,0 mm